S RHIR TR HRAR

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRCDUCTS CO.,LTD.

/'1__,,
f;;%’ N
%l ' 51407101
1
| i
I T
! e P
51707119 | |
72051003 —| .
- \?2051005
T T———79091015
258 RELS |Biag :PF6EM301 |40 - [ER7% : 0 | HHH:2008/2/27
SRR s9 PF6EM301: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
RIS - |SE - it Sl = Fﬁpﬁbtﬁﬁ? oo HrE
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - Qty/Chair
PF6EM301 R PF6E PF6\PF6EM301
51407101 SFM5*10D HLE,J?? }%%]I\/IS*IOL%[(H%%*Z) INNER HEXAGON SCREW M5*10L 2
(&) BLACK
51707119 - FAEH?? AP MS*12LE =2 7 INNER HEXAGON BOLT M5*12L 6
BLACK
72051003 PF600233  MBEFIY 8 P 3UPFOE.S8.59*3)  SPLINT 3
72051005 PF60A222 ﬁﬂ@ﬁm'%ﬁ@%’ %%3t(PF6E.SS.S9*1) BASKET FIXED WELDING 1
SRS

79091015 - L"EJ’%’S‘% SW-915091510)E1 (") BASKET 1

(PF6ES8.59.127')

BOMRO040




FO 2 MAEIE T 2R ERAT

e rway HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUGTS CO.,LTD.

=

P
77172017 oy, . —71272264R

e, B 712729620
c%i&f
78132046 il
e
A

70010058
70010058

53102201 ——— =%
61806207 ——

% 71272259
71252002

\_}; -
s 3102201
-~ 1806207

S~
-
) o
N s < /::r 'L—-ﬂamazug *  ERHR R
£ REERE B3 - SB00MI04  [#E |k « 0 [B#2009/04/15
SRR s9 S800M104: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
RIS - |SE - it Sl - P il PR - BrEL -
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S800M104 HIEA Fﬁ, S8 S800M104
31141794 SB00A112 & (pUARHIEHRES LAt S8 i 1
51411101 SFM8*15S  [klin % FM8*15LEI(HP346%1)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*15L 2
(ED) BLACK
51709102 SLM6-15D  [Elin 4 [P ME*15LE = INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6*15L 2
B (PET*4[) BLACK
51806207 - Ak PpEi A Fiz¥d = @ 4+8L#% PHILIP SELF TAPPING 11
= SCREW(d4*8L)
51808201 SPM5-10C  [&ln PPEi-{ 47 F1r% o 5%10L&#E  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 3
M5*10L
51808209 - FE NPHE IS @ 5%14L885E PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 4
M5*14L BLACK
53102201 WE04081C 2 H] ©4.2% @ 8¥ 1 1HEHE FLAT WASHER ®©4.2%®8*1T 11
53103201 WE05102C % H] @ 5% @ 10% 15k 5E FLAT WASHER ®5*®10*1T
53105102 WE08164D i ¢ 8% ¢ 16*1tE FLAT WASHER ®8*®16%*1T BLACK
70010058 P5308030 ﬁ[%%% WARNING= (B33 2%7) MOTOR RELEASE WARNING 1
STICKER
70010059 P5308050  HiEfAk Fo T fi23= FRIHET  SHROUD STICKER 1
#7P53
70010123 HCECHECK % CEEUREAEE ) CE STICKER 1
70012003 - f%’;ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂgﬁfk AVIATOR ABS%%F‘,(SS*D - 1
71272259 S8000951 G Fler S8 - 1
71272260 S8000961  FEHITE: PP} <1(S8* 1) (F) - 1

BOMRO040



print by: 2009/7/1

HIFfEE s9 S800M104: 2 of 2 currency: USD

R REE ‘% glﬁ o ’\Jﬂﬁ. . - Y fﬁp_ﬁu%ﬁfﬁ - - YrEl _
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S800M104 EHIEA f, S8 S800M104

71272262 S8000966 i [pTAHFY  {FHIESSELMHIE) 1

71272264 S8000967 i [T HfitY %T?#%(SSEJ! BE1EE 1
71292009 S8000963 & {pAR PPE}(S8* 1) 1
77172017 S8000972  FHIPEER TR (S8.S9% 112E) 1
78132046 - g M6*1SLET (S9*37%) 1

BOMRO040



AEMHIR T EAOHRATR

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

51806207
p— % 780420320
78042034R
53105102
53102201
1411205
51806207

e 76071023
~——7 20630021
76032013 72062001R
12031044
*72 03‘2095
52205202 oo A1 907
il
- 11035
R N A
!{' : 52204201
k tEEE R S /'] SORA A
£ BEEAs [E% : SBO0M201 [Hok [#izk : 0 [EH2009/04/15
SRR s9 S800M201: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
R - Q%ﬁ'?’?? - [#I g tf”ﬁﬁ 0 Fﬁpﬁ“’@ﬁfrﬁ -- BrEL -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S800M201 PR ﬁ S8.59 S800M201
32051084 S900A201 Pl R Y st 89 - 1
51105202 SDM4*8D BB "UPE A M4*SL PO.74 PHILIP SCREW M4#8L 2
S (PTFT*2[L)
51409103 SFM6*35S  [Elin = f%ﬁM6*35LP%lﬁ INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*35L 2
£ (PF2#2J) BLACK
51409207 SFM6*30C  [#ln % [AM6*30LE* INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*30L 1
51411205 SFM8-40C  [lin 2 FM8*40L#%S* = 17 (£1)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*40L 1
51411207 SFM8-50S  [klin = [FM8*S0LEE S INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*50L 1
B (TCL¥2)(E1)
51803203 SPM3-15C  [Elin Pppi-| 3 M3*1 58854 PHILIP SCREW M3*15L 2
51804202 SPM3515C  [#ln PP JF1r% ¢ 3.5415L PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 8
M3.5%15L
51805202 SPM4-10Z &5 PP M4+ 10LEEESE PHILIP SCREW M4*10L 2
51806207 - BB PP F7Fi1zd & 4#8L5% PHILIP SELF TAPPING 12
G SCREW(D4*3L)
52201201 NNM3*PAZ Il M3 NYLON NUT M3 1
52204201 NNM6*P1C  FJHEIfiE M6*P1LOGHETEFP S FFAIV)  NYLON NUT M6 2
(20M)
52205202 NNM8*PDC  'JHEEiE MBS R 5 JF2V)(8M) NYLON NUT M8#P1.25 3
53102201 WEO04081C T # il Q4.2% @ 8% | tHEEE FLAT WASHER ®4.2%®8*1T 12
53105102 WE08164D 1 il P 8* @ 16*1tf] FLAT WASHER ®8*®16%*1T BLACK 4
53804101 WU06197D  ##7%% 7] M6EA CURVE WASHER M6 (BLACK)

BOMRO040




i fi 9

S800M201: 2 of 2 currency: USD

print by: 2009/7/1

HEV O ORIBE 15 - @l ? IS - b fﬁ!mbﬁfﬁfﬁ‘ -- Hemboo -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S800M201 AR $8.89 S800M201
70010067 P5308010 % WARNINGHfE % P53 STICKER (WARNING) 1
70010068 P5308020 ik WARNINGT-HMake sure ~ STICKER (WARNING) 1
Ps3
72011015 PF502110  JfRMESoI= i 9t o 16%*] ¢ 8.2%1.5t(PF1256 BUSHING, TILLER 2
)
72011037 S9000901 pIHERIEE Tt 259.6 = fﬁipvc e - 1

T4(S8.89%1 1)

72031032 PF500220 %47 S10C Fifhi7 i~ F#sk  FOLD BRACKET WELDED SET 1
F&(PFHS6PTF7 *1)

72031035 PF500214  JKEMERE ¢ 8% ¢5.9%19.8 S15C # BUSHING,SNAP 1
FEPFID()

72031044 PT70A202  #7(ikESRAS  (PTFTSS** D(GHFH () TILLER RAM 1

72031051 S$9000157 & Fhfify 78*30*1.5t SPCCF¥ POTENTIOMETER LINK 1
F(S8.89%1 &)

72042095 S9000976  I*I i KL (S8.9H H) FRONT STEERING SHROUD,BLACK 1

72042096 S9000977 I i PP871(S8.59* 1) REAR STEERING SHROUD 1

72063001 PF302160 ity F1(PF123.P33.5891%) WIGWAG GRIP, BLACK 1

72063002 PF30216A ity & #T(PF123.P3388.89%1f%)  WIGWAG GRIP, RED 1

76022013 HN1A7080  FflFEWTERAS 5 HANDLE CAP 1
= (HP7.P13*2.58.89*1)(#fi)

76071023 - i HC-304ANZLOCKE[%i ~ HAND BRAKE LEVER 1
(PTF7.S894[1*19%)

78042032 PF500144 <% ¢ 22%300LK! f HANDLE GRIP 1
F(PF1256*2)f

78042034 PF600234  “HEGEMH) @ 22%325LEH HANDLE GRIP 1
+“(PF6E.S8.89*2)(fy

79118007 - e fibicyle clip  #FHI117-9K1(*)(S8.89%2)  REAR-VIEW MIRROR 2

BOMRO040




2 8#IR LN HRAR

~ HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.LTD.

b

“x&h

73054011
51711104

_ ——j'-51711103

73043001

L\\aanﬂass

73041063 N
73041002 —_ T 53105204
73041004 . 52205202

51409101 ——*

93105102
52205202
51417101
73041015
33011033

51411201

53106202
91513202

* ¢ WEEARELE

. — 53105102
~_ W@;ﬁiﬁwnms

% 73054065—_f

78192010

o

78032009
78052005

S800M401

&

i BRAPEE |

EXN

[JEk + 0 |E#2009/04/01

%Miﬁﬁﬁ S9

S800M401: 1 of 2

currency:USD

print by: 2009/7/1

RIS - ﬁ%‘l'% - [’ﬂ f tf“f“ﬁ -G ’:F[#[ ?[Bt\fjﬁ? -- HeEb -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S800M401 A5 iﬁ{h;@ Fﬁl S8.59 S800M401
33011033 HP4A402S  Z&f#[" J%}zﬁﬁ@ # R HP4 SEAT SLIDING POST 1
33011483 PF10A412  “Aai55 4% F%% PF1 $f 2~ =% SEAT BASE FOR PF1/PF2 1
39041213 S800A401 TP AR T i S8 CEILING FIXED TUBE WEDLING 1
51311201 SFM8*10C &l 1T M8*10LAEEE (L) SET SCREW M8*10L 1
51407101 SFM5*10D  [&5% % [AM5*10LE! (HP346*2)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M5#10L 2
(&) BLACK
51409101 SFM6*12D  [klin = INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*12L 1
FIM6*12LE (PF2#1PTF7*2  BLACK
)
51411201 SFM8*10S  [kln % FM8* 10L& INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*10L 1
51513202 SHM1055C  [&ln + EPAM10%55 LSS HEXAGON SCREW M10*55L HALF 1
B (PF2.HP3*2)(RLl) THREAD
51711103 SLM8-25D &l A4 EIP M8*FSLEN (= INNER HEXAGON BOLT M8*25L, 4
PHA2Y = 1y BLACK
51711104 SLM8-35D  [&l F P+ M8*35LE =B HEXAGON SCREW M8#35 FULL 2
THREAD, BLACK
51806101 SPM4-08S  [&5n PRE FF 175 @ 4%8LE PHILIP TAPPING SCREW M4*8L 4
52205202 NNM8*PDC  'JHHEIiE MBEEGETEHE S 7 42V)(8M) NYLON NUT M8*#P1.25 9
52207201 NNM10P1C  FJHiEli M10*P1.58%(40H) NYLON NUT (M10*P1.5) 1
53102201 WEO04081C ' # il ©4.2% @ 81 tHELE FLAT WASHER ®4.2*®8*1T 4
53105102 WE08164D % fil P 8* @ 16¥1tf] FLAT WASHER ®8*®16*1T BLACK 3
53105204 WE08182C ' # il @ 8% ¢ 18%1 8tiEE FLAT WASHER ®8*® 18%1.8T 4

BOMRO040




i fi 9

S800M401: 2 of 2 currency: USD

print by: 2009/7/1

FEL ORI 9k - gltl S - Y fﬂﬂt[biﬁﬁ‘ -- WeEl -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S800M401 AR S8.59 S800M401

53106202 WE10202C * # [ ¢ 10% ¢ 20%1 8t#EFE(F™  FLAT WASHER @10+ ®20%1.8T 1
Gy

53116201 H1E0107C T # il @ 1/2% ¢ 19%35E - FLAT WASHER ®1/2* ®19#3T 4

73041002 HP404010 iR HP4 §5% RELEASE LEVER SPRING 1

73041004 HP404030 4% LAl HP34 PF12G %) SWIVEL SEAT LOCKING BLOCK 1

73041015 HP404230 sl iy (5T IST S SEAT POST SLEEVE (STAINLESS 1

§4PF12) STEEL)

73041063 HP400416 sl AR IPRE AT SWIVEL SEAT RELEASE LEVER 1

73043001 PF10420S ' A#fH=4% E 110mm (HP34 PF1.TC1) GRIP FOR RELEASE LEVER 1

73052001 PF1A433S i PPE! (PR 2 2) i HrSMOOTH TRACK PROTECT 2
1)

73054011 PF1A433S Ay 7101001(#183-2)(PTF7) %7 SEAT SLIDING RAIL 1
Y

73054072 - S8.127k 44 YR FR A Fiv = **’J SEAT FOR S8.12 1
i

78032009 SQ30*30S A CIfY SQUARE PLUG FOR ARMREST 1
530#3051#201-30N(PF12S*3 TUBE,30%30
HP4D*12x)

78052005 HP604110 iz K PLUG-INSERT 1
[130#30(HP6.HP4*2.PF1%1)
(%)

78192010 HP50A401 "= (Al HIDFIEL ™ 80027400 PELVIC BELT 1

HPS8PFA2A]i!

BOMRO040




ARMRT ERNTRAT

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO..LTD.

ey
51411 'IEIE/
31141663
53106102 51411107
52206202

B o

< >

51411108

53305201

53505101>
/

"~
{ T s1411108

51409103

-—Tp

311&155\3:] -

52205202 .

] RN

~f 71241781 — T .
531D41014I\7i\ x*353105md% ~.
52204201 —gp 0¥ e® ~

71301016 7 @, | § 2205202
22105202 ‘\E o~ 'f‘h -~ 205202 ??;E?;E?
52205202 . e
> < e o N =
s . o 51411 maw, Lo,
= 31141703 /_51#1';1593,,{
- 71242009 b
P, ?124125{““;3 71242008 x“x_
w7 53105103 — ~.
51413111 71301033 - 5115111DE-?’/ 34031093 L
521052 / 34031103R ;
31141853 71301015 o 7807 1056
;1 78061002
= 53107201
iy 31141743
51411107
£t BEEE [E% : SO00MI101  [#A |[REk © 0 [BE$2009/04/22
SRR s9 S900M101: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
FI¥E - s - [#l £ ’Jﬂffﬁ 4 Ff'#' ?,B’@FJFF? -- BrE
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M101 LIRS f, S9 S900M101
31141654 S900A108  fli[p = fii5 1 Flfbat 89 - 1
31141664 S900A109  [I=H 54 FIrbaL 89 - 1
31141683 S900A105  FARFEZHHAEY #4589 - 2
31141693 S900A114 ™~ AWFPHEEEY S5 SO - 2
31141703 S900A115 &Y S5 S9 - 1
31141743 S800A106  {Ml[f|-~ iy HEGE S8 TURNING AXLE WELDING 2
34031093 S900A104 [~ f = 5 S9 - 1
34031103 S800A105 =, 5% S8~ 89 - 1
51409103 SFM6*35S  [Eii £ FMO*35LEL £ INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*35L 2
£ (PF2*2) BLACK
51411106 SFM8-40D [ = AM8*0LE f B (§f)  INNER HEXAGON BOLT 8
M8*P1.25%40L BLACK
51411107 SFM8*45D [l ZAMS*SLEIF B (81)  HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8*45L 8
51413111 - BB 2 FMIO*SOLEL = 7 () - 1
51511120 SHMS8-150  [&5 | PAMB* 1506 B (ARFH]) - 2
52105201 NTMJ*P8C T [t M8*P1.257% F# (PF2*2fl)  FLAT NUT M8*P1.25 (LH THREAD) 2
52105202 NTWU*08C T [kt M8 FLAT NUT M8 2
52204201 NNM6*P1C  'Jidigliet M6*P1LOGERL S 4f2v)  NYLON NUT M6 2
(20M)
52205202 NNMS8*PDC ‘JHiglE MBS f7V)(M) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 21

BOMRO040




HIFfEE s9 S900M101: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2009/7/1
HEY O ORIPE 5 - ﬁ'” HIEs - g fﬁ!mb’aﬁ”ﬁf‘ -- BeE -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M101 ﬁim "T S9 S900M101
52207201 NNM10P1C  FJ il M10%*P1.5%%(40H) NYLON NUT (M10*P1.5) 2
53104101 WE06134D 1 # i P 6.5% ¢ 13*1tf] FLAT WASHER ®6.5%® 13*1T 2
53105102 WEO08164D % il ¢ 8% @ 16¥1tE FLAT WASHER ®8*®16%1T BLACK 21
53105103 WE08232C ' # il © 8.2% ¢ 23%1.8t FLAT WASHER ®8.2%023%1.8T 2
53105204 WE08182C % fil ¢ 8% @ 18%] 8tFELE FLAT WASHER ®8*®d18%1.8T 4
53106203 WE10211C T # il @ 10.2% ¢ 21%1 255k FLAT WASHER ®10.2¥®21%1.2T 2
53107201 WE12191C T % }[J @ 12% @ 19% 1155 FLAT WASHER ®12*®19*1T 4
53305201 WS08095D i M8 SPRING WASHER(M6) 1
53805101 WU08197D  ##& ﬁJ MBELE! CURVE WASHER M8 1
71173007 HR10910S  fAjlasts FI(HR1.KT17 N .PF2S*1.4) HR1 BRAKE CABLE GROMMET 1
(LARGER)
71241256 S8000170  #iEgz @ 12.7% ¢ 8.1%23mm#H SOCKET SEAL 2
Sk (S8SOARFR2[R)
71241261 S8000143  HEfy SPCCHEH3L(S8.99%28) U ARM LINK 2
71241781 S9000161 ™ ity SPCCHEF(S9*1:2) SWING LINK 1
71242008 S8000138  fpikrE NYLONGE! ¢ 20%14.6L(S8.S9 SWING BUSH 24
#AE)
71242009 PF700164  ¥HI=IFEHY FITPR 23L(PF7.58.59%¥2)  EXTENDED RUBBER TUBE FOR 2
TURNING STOPPER
71301011 PF20141Z RS BT M8*235LE4E%(PF2.25.59%1) COUPLING BOLT M8X235L 1
(F1)
71301015 PF10241Z ﬁ[ﬁj}%ﬁg &L %7 RBL8 PF12356%2  TURNING COUPLING,LH 2
71301016 PF10242Z ]‘EJJ IFil P IR PF12356*2 TURNING COUPLING,RH 2
71301033 PF100188 i g fim M8*115LE4E%(PF1.6.59%1 () COUPLING BOLT M8X115L 1
74222002 - (e e ¢ 15.05(17:9)(PF7.59%1| 1)  SPEED SENSOR ASSY 1
77126106 PT700212 8 &6t [* 354 112mm 9t SPEED DISPLAY WIRING 1
= 1060mm(PTF7.S8.59%1)
(f7%)
78061002 BR6001SZ  filig= 60014853, (HON3HPS.H12#4) BEARING (@ 12%28%8B) 6001 4
a*)
78061047 - S A VS TH-1150W (#7512 STEERING STEM BEARING 1
TH-1150W BLACK
78071056 S8000608  piiiEF Y @ 16¥1.4t¥34.205% SPACER 2
£E(S8S9*274)
78161044 S9000174  MEEJHHT F.HY- (1500 KL6)( SHOCKPROOF SPRING 2

2 15%8*21L)

BOMRO040




Mo ARMIET £ OERAR

rmarrway HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS GO, LTD.

51103201
—?ﬂ’ 71284020
720230086 51807103
71272251 A2 & 53103101
AL ) 79052002

51707103 ——8§

R ) 53103101 ———
,Jll ,f"':-‘,.
52201201 y
31141673
51806204
51808209
\' 53103101 , 7N
53104101 7
51700102~ g e ] iy 51806207
e | m 151808201
51708124 — ; i |- A=—————1 53103101

52203201 Yl A
79051001 r*—;:;hhhjiu
52203201 : .

{

32051053%5%2 Ir_:f'
" N I""-Iﬁ i
! I

71292006
.

71271005~ _af
?"QDEMEIIZJE.‘Kr

51806204 — .
\?/"-F =y b
o ————72033008 z
— ?9094002»”’Jﬂ8
= 3105102

2 REME [E3% :+ SS00M102  [#&% ! [Mx 1 0 [8#2009/04/15

S F fﬁg.%: S9 S900M102: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
R - &?ﬁ'% - [#I ? ’%Fﬁfﬁ 0 FF‘#' ?,W%Flﬁ? - ErEL -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
SO00M102 ﬁ 14 f, S9 S900M102
31141614 S900A101  HI%:& sy Rl 89 _ 1
31141634 S900A103  [jfAR I EF = Eflat S9 - 1
AU
31141674 S900A110  FEEEMSE RS Ellat S9 - 1
32061064 S900A111  ZEHVEFAS  Eflat 89 - 1
51103201 SDM3*10C [l TP M3*10L#E5E = PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
7 (PTE27*2[) M3*10L
51411101 SFM8*15S [l % {M8*1SLEI(HP346*1)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*15L 2
&) BLACK
51707103 SLM5*16D [ [ MS*16LE INNER HEXAGON BOLT M5*16L 2
BLACK
51709102 SLM6-15D [l 4 [BIP ME*15LE = INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6*15L 7
B (PF7*4f) BLACK
51709124 SLM6*12D [l F - 8
-+ M6*12LE (HW1*16)
51806204 SPM4-16C  [lin PP - F 17 o 4%16L#%45%  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 5
M4*16L
51806207 - etk PP 4 f 1753 = ¢ 4*8L#% PHILIP SELF TAPPING 8
= SCREW(®D4*8L)
51807102 SPM5*10D [ PRE F"MS*10LE PHILIP SCREW BLACK 1
51807103 SPM5-15D [l Py F"MS5*15LE PHILIP SCREW BLACK 1
51808209 - Ak APHFII% A = @ S¥14L4%45E PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 6
M5#14L BLACK

BOMRO040



HIFfEE s9 S900M102: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2009/7/1
HEV O ORIBE [% - @, ?I. . ’aﬁﬁ_ . - b ﬁmb%ﬁfﬁ -- HrEl -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M102 Hi 74&[,11” = S9 S900M102
52201201 NNM3*PAZ Il M3 NYLON NUT M3 2
52203201 NNM5*PCC &g MSCHETFDSFAFV)A0M) NYLON NUT M5 4
53103101 WE05102D ' # il ¢ 5% @ 10¥1tE FLAT WASHER @ 5* @ 10%1T 9
53104101 WE06134D ' # i ®6.5% @ 13+t FLAT WASHER ®6.5%®13*1T 7
53105102 WE08164D & fil @ 8* @ 16* 1t FLAT WASHER ®8*®16%1T BLACK 2
71271005 S9000151 Mgy SPCC Zt%ﬁ%% (S9*1&) - 1
71272251 S9000971 ks PP&&7(S9* 1) - 1
71272288 S9000963 [ EAGIINY - 1
71282001 $9000968  ff*ity PP} (SO*15#) - 1
71284020 S9000173 KM% ﬁjﬂl*;)“ﬁﬁn‘%ﬁ(Sﬁf MAT 1
71292006 S9000967 | fHUAH PP} (SO* %) - 1
72023006 S9000924 I [ M8 EL(S9*14D) - 1
72033006 PF600158 H;Eu?‘ﬂi’hga;%};{ TR = B(PF6.S9*1f%)  RUBBER DUST COVER 1
79051001 S9000152  ECRIAppeAS SPCC 2AFEH(S9*1:£) - 1
79052002 S9000922  HICHIfH] PPJ1(S8.9.12* 1[%) DRINK POT 1
79094002 PF1A911S giﬁfph Aa:%&f” 300mm CONSTRICTIVE BELT A FOR 2
PF1235HP346VL1.TC1P13  BATTERY
79094003 PF1A912S  FI#NIIBAMAT  PF1235SHP34*2HPOVLITCI CONSTRICTIVE BELT B FOR 2
BATTERY (VELCRO)

BOMRO040




& WHIE TR FRAR

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODLICTS CGO.,LTD.

w

1 51808102
L~
L
L~
=
L
~
- 70012005 N
51806208
! §\531u22m
51804205
53101201
71272290
51803207
53101201
T~71272248
* 1 BEFAER
£8 WEEES | @5 : SOO0OMI03 |44 ¢ |k : 0 [R#2009/04/15
SRR s9 S900M103: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
RIS - s ih €1 ’%”Fﬁ FF#[EIVJFJF‘ -- ReEb -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M103 'Jﬁ = FA' S9 S900M103
51803207 - eI PR M3*10(1/8*3/8)§% - 4
SRS [T R
51804205 - I PR A f1o5d <p3.5*10L PHILIP SELF TAPPING 6
SCREW ®3.5*13L
51806102 SPM4-16D [l PP+ F"F17% o 4%15LE PHILIP SELF TAPPING 10
SCREW((D4*15L)
51806206 - B PR 4" F1-5 4 5 ¢ 4¥10L#PHILIP SELF TAPPING 4
5 SCREW(D4*10L)
53101201 WE03101Z T # il M3* @ 8% 155 FLAT WASHER M3+#8*1T 10
53102201 WEO04081C T # il @ 4.2% @ 8 1HEHE FLAT WASHER ®4.2%®8*1T 4
70012005 - i A VENUS ABS ‘| #£55(S9*1) - 1
71272248 S9000975  [jiAfity SO I () - 1
71272290 S9000972 W EACIINY - 1

BOMRO040




bL

HEARTWAY

B IR T S HRAR]

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

771 ?2u17/&

70010059
70010058

?“_———_73132n45

53102201
g 51806207
70012004

3103201
1808201

* @ ERGRER
A FEEHRS | % : SO00MI104 |#% [Rzk : 0 [682009/04/15
SRR s9 S900M104: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
FI¥E - s - if £ ’aﬂffﬁ - G ?,B%Flﬁ? -~ HiE
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M104 HIEA Fﬁ, S9 S900M104
31141624 S900A102 /& UHEE S Fifat 89 - 1
S
51709102 SLM6-15D [l 4 BV M6*1SLE = INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6*15L 2
P (PET*4R) BLACK
51711102 SLM8-15D [l FIEI+ M8*ISLEIZ P INNER HEXAGON BOLT M8*15L 2
BLACK
51806207 - I PPfi-{ 4 F 1254 ' @ 4%8L#% PHILIP SELF TAPPING 11
&t SCREW(D4#8L)
51808201 SPM5-10C [ PPfi{ 4F 1% ¢ 5%10L&  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 5
M5*10L
51808209 - AR PRIy A @ 5%14L8#%5% PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
M5#14L BLACK
53102201 WE04081C T # ] @ 4.2% @ 8 1HEHE FLAT WASHER ®©4.2¥®8*IT 11
53103201 WE05102C 7 # ] @ 5% @ 10% 115 FLAT WASHER ®©5*®10*1T 5
53105102 WE08164D ' # i @ 8% ¢ 16%1tf FLAT WASHER ®8*®16*1T BLACK
70010058 P5308030 izt WARNING= ¥ (FL# A7) MOTOR RELEASE WARNING 1
STICKER
70010059 P5308050  HiE AT R FAH29Z FRIFPAT  SHROUD STICKER 1
P53
70012004 - 52 B I VENUS ABS™-#£5(S9*1) - 1
71272289 S9000964 g2l 9 - 1
71292007 S9000966 i AR PPE&J-(S9*1%#) - 1
77172016 S9000965  FEIPE: PP+ (S9* 1) - 1

BOMRO040




HIFfEE s9 S900M104: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2009/7/1

HEV O ORIBE 15 - @h f RS - b ffqh ?ﬁ'f’ﬁﬁ -- HrEl
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M104 EHIEA f, S9 S900M104

77172017 S8000972  FIPE S MR (S8.99% 1) - 1

78132046 - Lk M6*15LE! (S9%37%) - 3

BOMRO040



0] LRI T R ERA T

ey HEARTWAY MEDIGAL PRODUGTS GO.,LTD.

[———s1700113 R
| 38011423 75032005
h 51407207 7061023

52203201
51411207

= ——=<51411205
= 78161039
5 53105204/
L 53305207 /
52205202
A MEEEE [E% : SO00M301 [#&E ¢ |k + 0 |E#2009/04/15
SRR s9 S900M301: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
B9k - Q%ﬂ'%“ - [#l f ’%F”Fﬁ 0 Fﬁ#‘ ?,B’@F“rﬁ .- HrEb -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M301 (IR Fﬁ, S9 S900M301
31141644 S900A107  JHEN[ |2 iS4 Elbat 3771 S9 - 1
35031384 S900A113  [EAfnI s it S9 - 2
AT
38011424 S900A112  FEfld AN Elfbat S9 - 1
51407201 SFM5*15C  [klan % [RMS* 5L = INNER HEXAGON SCREW M5*15L 2
51411205 SFM8-40C  [Elin 2 [AMB*40L#L* = B (1)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8#40L 4
51411207 SFM8-50S [k 2 [RM8*50LE% G 4 INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*50L 4
B (TC1*2)(Ef)
51413205 - BB 2 AM10*35L# HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M10%35L 2
B (PTF7*2[)
51709113 SLM6*38D  [Elan 4 [+ MO*¥38LEI 4 7 INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6+38L 2
=11 BLACK
51805206 SPM4-30C [l Py " M4*30LE% PHILIP SCREW M4*30L 3
52202201 NNM4*P1C  FI TRl M4 NYLON NUT M4 3
52203201 NNM5*PCC g MSCHTRDSFAZV)A0M) NYLON NUT M5 2
52204201 NNM6*P1C &Rl ME*P1LOGHETEFG 7 5f2V)  NYLON NUT M6 2
(20M)
52205202 NNMS8*PDC 'JHEfEiE MBS TR 5 V) (8M) NYLON NUT M8#P1.25 8
53105102 WE08164D % il @ 8% @ 16¥1tf FLAT WASHER ®8*®16*1T BLACK 4
53105204 WE08182C ' # il @ 8% ¢ 18%1 StHEEE FLAT WASHER ®8*®18*1.8T 4
53305201 WS08095D ¥ il M8, SPRING WASHER(M6) 4

BOMRO040



i fi 9

S900M301: 2 of 2

currency: USD

print by: 2009/7/1

FED R & - @p £ S - P £ -- WE -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M301 ﬁlgwigl,;\n ~ S9 S900M301
53306201 - JHFE MI1085£(PT7.PE7)(48) SPRING WASHER M10
71241257 S9000142  #EH= SISCTE (S8.S9AHF 2()  SOCKET SEAL
71242007 S9000141  HELRF S NYLON67—1> NYLON SEAL 6
€1 ¢ 32%21.9(S8.89%6J1E)
75032005 H300817S Al FH3 RELEASE LEVER TIP 1
77061023 S9000301  &htAH § 8*121. 1mm* RELEASE SHAFT 1
5 (S9*111)
78071060 S9000302  [EEMIIEREL @ 25.4% 9 20.5%7L - 2
T6(S8.59%1 {1
78161039 P16 R £1,150L SUSPENSION SPRING 150L 2

K=2.3(P16*2.59 & *215.)

BOMRO040




T BRHIE T EROFRAR

~ HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO._.LTD.

350313?34 -

52203201
76071 026\
76071025
51807103
76021186
74221057
A FREMA |B% : SI00M302 |[#% | Bk 0 [B#2009/04/15
SRR s9 S900M302: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
FI¥E - s - if £ ’%F”rﬁ - G ?,B’%F“rﬁ -- Hekl
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - Qty/Chair
S900M302 = —”Wﬁ [L’Fﬁ, S9 S900M302
35031374 S900A106  [EMifhlLF7 = H it S9 1
RS 5
51411203 SFM8*20C [ 2 [FM8*20L a5 INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*20L 5
51807103 SPM5-15D [ PREi-{ " M5*15LE PHILIP SCREW BLACK 4
52203201 NNM5*PCC 't MG = FiZV)40M) NYLON NUT M5 4
74221057 S900A601 A Ay FH S9%1 1
76021186 S9000605  4ifliE: YL-801-90-245 1 1
F920(S988**190)
76071025 S9000606 [l YL-801-90-24 PDC 70" 1

74(89.8.12+ 13

76071026 S900A701

= S0 4R (3T 2100L(S8.99%1)
55

BOMRO040




ik

HIEAFNTWAY

A ERHIET ERQTRAT

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO..LTD.

k¥ *
78061010
8071058~

78071061R

74221058L
74221059R
53106204

51409205 6

53304201 A2
74211048—

74013072
74023038
74211047

52207201
£ ¢ MRS |E% : SO00MS01 [0k | Bk O [A#2009/04/15
= l'fFfﬁ,h%: S9 S900M501: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
RIS - W9E - if g ’%Fﬁfﬁ - P ?,b'tﬂﬁ? - BrE
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - Qty/Chair
S900M501 i f, S9 S900M501
51409205 SFM6*25Z f!LE,«l?? = f%.]l\/lé*ZSL%EE% 7 (€D INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*25L 20
52207201 NNM10P1C FLJ%?E%LE,«JPE M10*P1.58E40H) NYLON NUT (M10*P1.5) 2
53106204 WE10232C T ﬁJ ¢ 10.2% ¢ 25%1 Qe FLAT WASHER @ 10.2*%25%1.8T 2
53304201 WS00095D 3%’3?3" FIJ MosHE&E SPRING WASHER M6 20
74013072 - It ’iﬁ 90/70-6 TA-2645F1 2
Fi(%13.00-5 S9*4)
74023038 - Rid 3.00-5 TR87 90/90(f 2
£190/70-6 S9)
74211047 S9000607 6"l 9HZ F=933.2 fl1 2
T 56(S9FATE])
74211048 $S9000608 6"6?}[%?'[‘]1“@ 90/70-6(S9*21F) 2
74221058 S9000611 ﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁ@ S15C 53.8L’F?T* 1
W(6"S9’] LE[*15E)
74221059 $S9000612 ﬁ'ﬁﬁ% 68L?$3§‘1(6"S9 I LE]) 1
(S9*14%)
78061010 BR6902Z2Z7 i’El)%" 69028852, (PF12356ﬁ']§ﬁ*4) BEARING 6902 CWB 4
()
78071058 S9000609 F]’]E%ﬁ%ﬁﬂﬂﬁf%i ¢ 19%1.8022LFEFE(SO*17H) - 1
78071061 S8000610 ﬁﬁ,éﬁ’%‘ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬁi ¢ 19%1.8t%36.2L¢ 1

£H(S8.59*1’H)

BOMRO040




BEMIE T Xz {5HRAR

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

53106204

51409205 "

53304201f”f,;

74013072
74023038
74211047

53306201 A A AP
51413203 0 CAE=SA
.::.‘:_ n. : ::: .n...-. ] e
%:ﬁ—_\' / b
53304201////”//
51409205
A%« BERES [E# : SS00M60L  [&E [ Wik 0 [R#2009/04/15
SRR s9 S900M601: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2009/7/1
FI¥E - s - [#I f ’%”Fﬁ b FF‘#‘ ?,B%Jﬁ? - HrE
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - Qty/Chair
S900M601 ”Jq“ ' F/\' S9 S900M601
51409205 SFM6*25Z [l ZFME*25LEE = 7 (£1)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6%25L 20
51413203 - BB (PTET A gPfr2)% [M10#P1.O*25LEEG#(E) SCREW M10*P1.0%25 2
53106204 WE10232C T # il @ 10.2% ¢ 25%] BtéHgk FLAT WASHER @ 10.225%1.8T 2
53304201 WS00095D  Ji## fi Mo SPRING WASHER M6 20
53306201 FEE il MI0FEEE(PTT.PFT)(£) SPRING WASHER M10 2
74013072 - 9t ’%F[ 90/70-6 TA-2645E 2
([ 13.00-5 S9*4)
74023038 - Biz 3.00-5 TR87 90/90(Je! 2
£190/70-6 S9)
74211047 S9000607 6"l IHiZ i p332 1 2
T2 0 56(S9*4KET)
74211048 S9000608 644! /= 90/70-6(S9*2%%)
74221060 S9000613 i 79.2L T (6"S9 ] L2 )(S9. -

P2 )

BOMRO040




